Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
page 1 of 12 2022-05-05
AME28461 Series PD-94597B
EMI Filter
Hybrid –  High Reliability
50V Input, Single and Dual Output
Features
• Up to 15A Maximum output current

Product Validation
Validated according to MIL-PRF-38534 for high-reliability applications
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering Information
Part number Package Screening Level
AME28461W/CH AME COTS
AME28461X/CH AME COTS
AME28461Y/CH AME COTS
AME28461Z/CH AME COTS
98027-01HUA/HUC AME MIL-PRF-38534
98027-01HXA/HXC AME MIL-PRF-38534
98027-01HYA/HYC AME MIL-PRF-38534
98027-01HZA/HZC AME MIL-PRF-38534
Product Summary
• Part number: AME28461W/CH (98027-01HUA/HUC),
AME28461X/CH (98027-01HXA/HXC),
AME28461Y/CH (98027-01HYA/HYC),
AME28461Z/CH (98027-01HZA/HZC)
AME
2 of 12
2022-05-05
AME28461 Series
50V Input, Single and Dual Output
Description
Description
The AME Series of EMI filters have been designed to provide full compliance with the input line reflected ripple